
FAST FOOD
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

85. 1 piece Chicken & Chips
86. 2 pieces Chicken & Chips
87. Family Box
5 piece chicken, 3 chips & 1.5ltr Coke

BURGERS

88. Cheese Burger
89. Chicken Burger
90. Double Cheese Burger
91. Hawaiian Burger
Topped with cheese and pineapple

92. Mexican Burger
Topped with jalapenos and cheese

93. Mushroom Melt Burger
Topped with mushroom and cheese

94. American Burger
Topped with fried onions and cheese

95. Chilli Hut Mac Burger
Double burger, onion rings, friend onions, cheese
& garlic mayo

KEBABS
Served with salad and sauce on request

96. Donner & Chips
97. Donner on Naan
98. Chicken Tikka on Naan
99. Donner on Pitta Bread
100. Mixed Donner on Naan
Chicken, lamb and donner meat

101. Chilli Hut Donner on Naan
Pan fired donner with a mixture of onion, green 
pepper, lightly spiced, topped on a naan

ENGLISH DISHES

102. Nuggets & Chips
103. Onion Rings
104. Chips
105. Spicy Chips
106. Cheesy Chips

DRINKS
Bottle 1.5ltr
Cans
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, 7Up, Fanta, Pepsi, 
Doctor Pepper, Rubicon Mango

SET MENU
FOR TWO
2 POPADOMS

STARTERS
MIXED TIKKA & ONION BHAJIS

MAIN COURSES
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 

& KARAHI LAMB

SIDE DISH
BOMBAY ALOO

SUNDRIES
1 PILAU RICE

& 1 NAAN BREAD

SET MENU
FOR FOUR

2 POPADOMS
STARTERS

CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA,
SEEKH KEBAB & ONION BHAJIS

MAIN COURSES
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA, LAMB SAAG, 

CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH & VEGETABLE BALTI

SIDE DISH
BOMBAY ALOO & TARKA DAAL

SUNDRIES
1 PILAU RICE

& 2 NAAN BREAD

CHILLI     HUT

C H I L L I  H U TC H I L L I  H U T
B A N G L A D E S H I  &  I N D I A N  C U I S I N E

Allergy & Dietary Information
Some dishes contain nuts, seeds & other

allergens. Please ask before ordering.

6 CHAIN LANE | KNARESBOROUGH | HG5 0DH
01423 864 810

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
5:30PM - 11:00PM

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
5:30PM - 11:00PM

10% DISCOUNT ON 
COLLECTION ORDERS

Min. order £10
Excluding all Fast Food

www.chillihutknaresborough.co.uk

FREE HOME DELIVERY
ON ORDERS OVER £8 WITHIN

A 4 MILE RADIUS

Including Bank Holidays

No Credit or Debit Cards.
Cash Only.

2.00
3.50
9.95

3.00
3.10
4.50
3.50

3.50

3.50

3.00

5.00

REG | LRG

5.00
5.50
6.50
5.00
6.50

6.50

5.50
6.00
6.95

6.95

6.95

5.00
1.80
1.60
1.70
2.20

2.50
0.80

£19.95

£37.95



STARTERS
All starters served with salad &mint sauce

1. Vegetable Samosa (3)
2. Onion Bhaji (4
3. Garlic Mushroom (Portion)
4. Channa Chaat (Portion)
5. Mushroom Pakoras
6. Paneer Tikka (4)
Chunks of Paneer marinated in spices and grilled in 
a tandoor.

MEAT STARTERS
10. Hut’s Mix Starter (For 2)
4x Chicken & 4x Lamb Tikka
2x Meat Samosa, 2x Onion Bhaji

11. Chicken Tikka (5) 
(With Fried Onions)

12. Lamb Tikka (5)
(With Fried Onions

13. Tandoori Chicken ¼ 
(With Fried Onions)

14. Chicken Chaat (Portion)
15. Sizzler Mix (For 2) 
(With Fried Onions) 
1x Tandoori Chicken, 2x Chicken &
2x Lamb Tikka, 1x Seekh Kebab
& 2x Onion Bhaji

16. Seekh Kebab (2)
17. Chicken Pakora (5)
18. Royal Kebab
(With Fried Onions)
2x Chicken & 2x Lamb Tikka &
1x Seekh Kebab

19. Meat Samosa (3)

TANDOORI DELICACIES
20. Mixed Grill
(With Fried Onions)
1x Tandoori Chicken, 3x Lamb Tikka
3x Chicken Tikka & 1x Seekh Kebab

21. Tandoori Chicken ½
(With Fried Onions)

22. Chicken Tikka (10)
(With Fried Onions)

23. Tandoori King Prawn
Marinated in spices and cooked in a clay oven
To preserve the natural juices. Medium and dry.

24. Chicken Tikka Shashlik
25. Lamb Tikka Shashlik
Mildly spiced and skewered with tomatoes,
capsicum & onions

HUT’S SPECIALS
26. Hut’s Masala
Marinated chicken with minced lamb, fresh tomato, 
onion, capsicum, green chilli, dry crushed red chilli. 
Hot and dry dish Asian style masala dish.

27. Bahar
Cooked with chicken or lamb tikka, chick peas with 
minced meat.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

29. Pharsi
Chicken or lamb tikka lavishly garnished with fresh 
garlic, ginger, channa daal (lentils) and lemon.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

30. Hut’s Paneer (Medium to Hot)
Chef’s blend- A unique blend of spiced lamb or 
chicken combined with tomatoes, herbs and spices, 
topped with our chef’s recommended spicy cheese.
Chicken Tikka £7.50 Lamb Tikka £7.95

31. Chef’s Balti Special
This famous dish is cooked with chicken or lamb tikka & 
minced lamb in onions, fresh coriander, green pepper 
finished with freshly ground spices.
Chicken £6.95  Lamb £7.50

32. Murugh Masalam
Tandoori chicken taken off the bone, torn into pieces 
with minced lamb and spices creating a creamy, 
sweet & spicy flavour.

33. Chilli Hut Special
Chicken & lamb tikka (small pieces), king prawn,
prawn with fresh garlic, ginger, tomatoes, coriander, 
onions, herbs with medium & hot spices with garam 
masala.

34. Chicken Jeera Masala
Cooked in bhuna style sauce & garnished with jeera.

35. Green Chicken Masala
Lucious pieces of chicken or meat cooked in fresh
methi & homemade spices garnished with green
chillies & coriander.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Meat £7.50

36. Jaflong
Chicken or lamb cooked with lime. Tangy & sour taste.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES
73. Mattar Paneer
74. Saag Aloo
75. Tarka Daal
76. Bindi Bhaji
77. Mushroom Bhaji
78. Dall Masala

HUT’S FAVOURITES
49. Bangladesh Taste
A cherished recipe from the royal kitchen of the sub-
continent. Chicken or lamb tikka marinated in aphro-
disiac, spiced and re-cooked with fresh tomatoes, 
capsicum, spring onions, green chilli & dried red 
chillies “very very hot”. Lively & daring.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

50. Sylhet Special
Cooked with king prawns, prawns & vegetables.
Fairly hot.

51. Tandoori Butter (Mild)
Tandoori chicken off the bone cooked with almond, 
coconut &cream in a buttery sauce.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

52. Shalimar Karahi
Sweet & spicy with friend onions.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

53. Chicken Muglai
Cooked with chicken tikka or lamb tikka, egg & cream.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

54. Makhani Murgh (Mild)
Chicken cooked in a very mild and creamy sauce 
with almond powder, cream, plum tomatoes & 
topped with cheese.

55. Tikka Masala (Mild)
Cooked in a special tandoori sauce with almond, 
coconut, raisins & cream. 
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

56. Pasanda (Mild)
Diced and cooked with yoghurt, ground almonds & 
cream.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

57. Mango Masala (Mild)
Marinated diced chicken cooked with almond 
coconut, cream & mango pulp blended together to
enhance the rich exotic flavours of the dish.

58. Paneer Saag
Cooked with paneer, spinach & selection of aromatic 
herbs and spices.
Chicken Tikka £7.50 Lamb Tikka £7.95

59. Naga Special
Cooked in a spicy sauce with a touch of Naga, 
a real treat for spice lovers.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

60. Balti Garlic Chilli
Prepared in a medium to hot strength garlic sauce, 
fresh coriander & tomato.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

61. Balti Tikka Masala
Cooked with garlic, coriander & 
selected herbs and spices.
Chicken Tikka £6.95 Lamb Tikka £7.50

62. Chicken Tikka Chom Chom
Cooked bhuna style with bullet chillies. (Fairly Hot)
 

FAMOUS FAVOURITES

Chicken
Meat
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Keema

SPECIALITIES

41. DOPIAZA   42. DANSAK     43. BHUNA        44. PATHIA
45. KORMA 46. MADRAS   47. VINDALOO  48. MALAYAN
                              

Fish
Prawn
King Prawn
Vegetable

79. Bombay Aloo
80. Saag Bhaji
81. Saag Paneer
82. Korma Sauce
83. Masala Sauce
84.Vegetable Bhaji

37. BALTI      38. JALFREZI      39. KARAI    40. ROGAN JOSH

Chicken
Meat
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Keema

Fish
Prawn
King Prawn
Vegetable

SEAFOOD STARTERS
7. Fish Pakora (4)
8. Prawn on Puree (Portion)
9. King Prawn on Puree (Portion)

BIRYANI DISHES
Cooked with basmati rice with a blend of mild spices,

herbs & a choice of the following listed below. 
Served with a side of vegetable curry. 

63. Chicken
64. Meat
65. Prawn
66. Vegetable
67. Chicken Tikka
68. Lamb Tikka
69. Nowbabi
Keema, Peas, Potato and Tandoori Chicken

70. Keema
71. Malayan Biryani
Chicken or lamb with pineapples.

72. Chilli Hut Special Biryani
Chicken, lamb, prawns & mushrooms.

RICE
Plain Rice 
Steamed rice

Pilau Rice
Fried Rice
Lemon Rice
Vegetable
Rice
Mushroom
Rice
Keema Rice
Egg fried Rice
Garlic Rice
Sweet Rice
Coconut, nuts, raisins & a
touch of sugar.

Special Rice
Basmati cooked with
peas & egg.

NAAN
BREADS

£6.95

Plain Naan
Garlic Naan
Peshwari Naan
Keema Naan
Vegetable 
Naan
Cheese Naan
Garlic &
Cheese Naan
Kulcha Naan
Cheese & onion.

Spicy Naan
Green chillies & coriander.

Balti Naan

SUNDRIES & EXTRAS
Paratha
Keema 
Paratha
Vegetable
Paratha
Tandoori Roti
Chapatti

Curry Sauce
Green Salad
Popadom
Spicy or Plain

Pickles Each

Dips Each

Raitha
Onion or 
cucumber yoghurt.

2.50
2.50
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.95

3.95
3.95
4.50

6.95

3.50 

3.90

3.95

3.00
6.95

3.30
3.50
3.50

2.50

6.50

6.95

6.50

8.95

7.50
7.95

6.95

6.95
6.50
6.50
6.95
6.00

6.50
6.50
8.50
5.10

6.50
6.75
6.95
7.35
6.80

6.95
6.75
8.95
5.50

£7.50

£6.95

6.50
6.85
6.50
5.50
6.95
7.50
7.95

6.80
7.95

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

1.95

2.35
2.75
2.75
 
2.75
 
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.95

1.95
2.50
2.50
2.50
 
2.50
2.50
 
2.95
2.95

2.50

2.95

2.00

2.50

2.50
1.80
0.60

2.50
2.00
0.60

0.50
0.50
1.50

6.95

8.50

6.50

8.95


